1/10/2025

PI1X6

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
PIX6 6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

O D wN

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$20.00

$20.00
$205.00
$220.00
$55.00
$2.00

$482.00

$502.00

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$65.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00

$75.00

$75.00

OA

Hold
$20.00

$20.00
$140.00
$210.00
$55.00
$2.00

$407.00

$427.00

ntOfSales
3.98

3.98
40.83
43.82
10.95

0.39

95.99

99.97

tedReturn

0.95

0.78
0.76
0.76
0.75

ightedAve
0.04

0.32
0.33
0.08
0.00

0.78



