	Wager Ty	mOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	PIX6	6	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	3.98	0.95	0.04
PIX6	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	3.98		
	Regular	2	\$205.00	\$65.00	\$140.00	40.83	0.78	0.32
	Regular	3	\$220.00	\$10.00	\$210.00	43.82	0.76	0.33
	Regular	4	\$55.00	\$0.00	\$55.00	10.95	0.76	0.08
	Regular	9	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.39	0.75	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$482.00	\$75.00	\$407.00	95.99		
Grand Totals			\$502.00	\$75.00	\$427.00	99.97		0.78